OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol 11203/ 4/5]6)7]8]9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16[17[18] +/- | Sum)
Par 3/3, 3,3, 3/ 3/3/ 3/ 3/3/|3|3/3/|3|3|33]|3 54

1 MairoMagi |3 /3|3 |3 /4|3 |4 4 124 3 2|42 3 3|4  +2 56
2  Mikk Klaas 3/3/3 4 4,3 6 3 4 33|33 5 3|3|2,|4 +8 62
3 Liia magi 35,45 5 3/ 4/3/5 3|5 4,4 5 3|5 3|6 +21| 75

Small competition * 07.12.2025 19:53 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/788753
https://discgolfmetrix.com/788753

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

(10203 ]4]5]6]7]8 ]9 10]11]12]13]14 [15 |16 17 18 | Tor [
Par 3/3(3 /3,3 /3 3,3 /333,33  3|3|3)|3]|3 54
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Small competition * 07.12.2025 19:53 (2)

3

[ R N =

4.712.73.7|2.7|4.7|64.3

16 | 3
1
2

1

2

10 4 |18 |10.3

1 5 9%
2 | 2 25 | 46%
2 14 26%
1 8 | 15%
1 2 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/788753

